G.N. 8079

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies

dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

1312545
1869044
1112995
1867838
1215401
2058557
2058417
1712882
1868226
1427000
1427009
1427016
1869038
2058506
2057457
2057976
2058155
2057606
2057705
1867739
1427181
2057964
2058431

0835890
2058064
2057914

ACTIVE SHOPFITTING CO., LIMITED
AIMMAX GLASSES LIMITED

AKT INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED

ALLIED CHANCE LIMITED

APOLLO GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

ARBEL IRAQI KABAB AND RESTAURANT CO., LIMITED
ART BRAND MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ASD CORPORATION LIMITED

ASIA FEDERATION LIMITED

ASIA-EURO GROUP DA WING INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
ASIA-EURO GROUP KONGMAN INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

ASTA-EURO GROUP S&J INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
AWA TEXTILE FITTINGS CO., LIMITED -THE-
Advanced Digital Display Limited

Apex Minerals Holdings Limited

Arco Trade Asia Limited

Asia Tooling Group Co., Limited

Asia-Pacific Association for International Wedding Limited
BERACA HONG KONG COMPANY LIMITED

BEST PRIME INVESTMENT LIMITED

BEST YIELD (HK) TRADING LIMITED

BISEN (HONGKONG) INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

BOLIC INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

BRIGHT VIEW ENTERPRISE LIMITED
BROAD DELIGHT (HONG KONG) LIMITED
CAOWEI GROUP (HK) SHARE CO., LIMITED
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1426730
1713288

1868199
2058582
2057566
0887134
2058196

2057772
1112923
1868090
2058299
1113049
2058302

2058535

1868253

1869151

2057954
1868247
0887061
0836305

2058342

2057872
2057917
1712927
1869110
2057473
0147942
2058189

CARAGEEN ELECTRONIC (HK) LIMITED

CASHA GROUP (HONG KONG) INVESTMENT HOLDING CO.,
LIMITED

CENTAR POINT TRADING LIMITED

CENTER LEAD GLOBAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
CENTRALNAX LIMITED

CHAOHUA TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CHAOSHAN YOUNG ENTERPRISE JOINT ASSOCIATION CO.,
LIMITED

CHAOSHAN YOUNG ENTREPRENEUR SOCIETY CO., LIMITED
CHARMING PACKAGING CO., LIMITED

CHINA GAIN TRADING LIMITED

CHINA GREAT YELLOW RIVER CULTURE CO., LIMITED
CHINA GUAN GONG CULTURE PROMOTION LIMITED

CHINA HONG KONG JULONG INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

CHINA HONG KONG XIANG TAI NETWORK TECHNOLOGY CO.,

LIMITED
CHINA INT'L NONFOSSIL ENERGY GROUP LIMITED

CHINA INT'L YIHONGBO LIFE SCIENCES INSTITUTE LIMITED

CHINA JOWAY HEALTH INDUSTRY LIMITED
CHINA SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED
CHINA TALENT HOLDINGS LIMITED

CHINA TONG JIAN GROUP HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CHINA WEI DE FU HAI EDUCATION GROUP LIMITED

COMPASS AUTO PARTS CO., LIMITED

Chinese TV Investment Co., Limited

Commonwealth of Independent States Dairies Limited

DI (HK) INDUSTRIES CO., LIMITED

DA XIN TONG LIMITED

DAISY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

DALIAN YUANHONGHAO CHEMICAL CO., LIMITED
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1312516
2057532
2057547
1868310

2057812
1867839
1426846
1427174
2058247
1867773
2057933
2057946
1713243
1868161
1312659
1869315

2058045
1312532

1867993
1712908
2057611
2058563
2058472
2058114

1869282
2058263
2058275
1713380
1312486
1713261
1712978

DALIAN YUXIANG INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
DAMAO CONSULTING LIMITED

DAVIAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED

DAYT SILICON RUBBER TECH (HK) CO., LIMITED

DOWNTOWN CONSULTING LIMITED

EARN BRIGHT INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

EFA TRADE CO., LIMITED

EIE CO., LIMITED

EVER RICH DECORATION COMPANY LIMITED
FAME UP TRADING LIMITED

FENNY FASHION FABRIC TRADING LIMITED
FIDELITY IMP & EXP LIMITED

FINE SKY CORPORATION LIMITED

FISHI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FORTUNE WISE PRODUCTION LIMITED

FRANCE'S TWIP LEATHER (HK) INT'L DEVELOPMENT CO.,
LIMITED

FRE Trading Limited

FRENCH JINGYIN FAMILY CHAIN BODY (HK) CO., LIMITED

FULL GREAT HOLDINGS LIMITED

G-TEK ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

GERIS (HONGKONG) TRADE LIMITED

GERMAN DE INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
GERMANY KORANT GROUP COMPANY LIMITED

GERMANY ZHENGIIE ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES (HONG
KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

GIANT OCEAN ENTERPRISE LIMITED

GLOBAL AGRICULTURE HOLDINGS LIMITED

GLOBAL CONNECTIONS IMPORT&EXPORT CO., LIMITED
GOLD BULLION LIMITED

GOLD FAR EAST LIMITED

GOLD SHELL CORPORATION LIMITED

GOLD TAIL INVESTMENT LIMITED
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0886862
2058545
2058225
1713275
2058112
2057518
2057653
2058234
1569007

2057840
1867724
2057720

1215362
2058024
1215428
1869173
1867728
1867918
2058553
1713153
2058469
2057792
2058223

2057477
1869259
2057738
2057610

2057912
2057771

2058443

GOLD-PALM MEDIA INSTITUTE LIMITED

GOOYA PROGRESSIVE SYSTEMS LIMITED

GRANDWAY IMP&EXP LIMITED

GREEN TREND CORPORATION LIMITED

GREENHOUSE LOVE AND CARE CO., LIMITED

GROUP MAKING (HK) LIMITED

GUANG ZHOU SUNSHINE TRADING CORPORATION LIMITED
GUANGDONG LINGRUI GROUP LIMITED

Good (Hong Kong) International Biology Technology Development
Limited

Greentop World Industrial Co., Limited
GuanJa Technology (Hongkong) Co., Limited

Guangdong and Hongkong (HK) Enterprises Management Information
Co., Limited

H.K BAILING ELECTRONIC INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HANG HING TRADE CO., LIMITED

HANGZHOU HEAT INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HENG SHUN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HK BANGZHONG TRADE LIMITED

HK BOMING GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK ETERNAL SHINE CHEMICALS CO., LIMITED

HK FAREAST INVESTMENT INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HK HONGSHUN INT'L TRADE LIMITED

HK LINHUA GROUP SHARES LIMITED

HK LUYANG INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT TRADING GROUP
CO., LIMITED

HK Qunfeng M&E Technology Co., Limited
HK RONGBO INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HK SHENG XIN LIMITED

HK SHENGIIN TRADE INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT HOLDING
LIMITED

HK Yike Technology Co., Limited

HK ZHIMING CULTURE MEDIA INT'L GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG FEITUO INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
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2058449
2058192

1312428
1712898
2058387
1712963
1867743
2058264
2057591
1868187

2058332
2058038
2057706
2057721
1868292
2058032

2058217
1867970

2057724
1712937
2058456
1713086
2057755
1868240
2057845
1868047
2057803
1427145
1112903
1868296
1868182

HONG KONG HEC INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG HONGDA HOTEL MANAGEMENT CONSULTING
LIMITED

HONG KONG LEADERSHIP TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG USB KING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG ZHONGNAN IMP. & EXP. LIMITED
HONG KONG ZONG HENG TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG BOSONG INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG CONTINENTAL MEDIA GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG DAFU ADHESIVE PRODUCTS LIMITED

HONGKONG DAYOU DECORATION DESIGN ENGINEERING
CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG DEZHOU DESIGN INSTITUTE CO. LIMITED
HONGKONG DUO ZHI YUAN GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ETANG TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG FENGXIAN TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG HEJIHUANGPU GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG HENGYUCHENG INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG HUANGLONG TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG HUANGPU INT'L OPTICS GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG IREG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG JIXINAG SHIP SUPPORTING LIMITED
HONGKONG KANGSHENG MEDICAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG LIANHUI HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG OCEAN BUIDLING MATERIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG OUYUE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG PENGFEI INTERNATIONAL DESIGN LIMITED

HONGKONG QUANLI MEDICAL TREATMENT GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG TAIXING INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG TONGSHANG TRADING GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG WANSHI TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG XUANXUAN GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG YI TIAN NAMING CULTURE PROPAGATING CO.,
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1867933

1869231
2057924
2058008
1713033
1869255

1312152
1869022
1713365
1712983
2057639
2058301
1215508
2058106
2058143
1869163
1868933
0596894
1868157
1426630

1215248
1867726
1713123
2057890
2057897
1869191

1712953
1215548
1868969
1867697

LIMITED

HONGKONG ZHISHENG INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG ZHONGFU LUBRICATING OIL CO., LIMITED

HONGSHUNTONG ELECTRON TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HOPE CAPITAL GROUP LIMITED
HUANLI INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HUAXIA INTERNATIONAL CULTURAL TRANSMISSION CO.,

LIMITED
HUGE YORK (HK) LIMITED

Honesty Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Honest Logistics Limited

Hong Kong Strait Herald Development Company Limited
Hong Kong Wefocus Group Co., Limited

HongKong Shirey Internatioan! Limited

TA-CAPITAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ICT HOLDING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
INDEPENDENT FILM TOOLS LIMITED

ITALY HLB SHOES CO., LIMITED

InnovTech Solutions HK Limited

JACY COMPANY LIMITED

JANUARY TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

JAPAN KAZUWA INTERNATIONAL TRADE GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

JTEN INVESTMENT LIMITED

JINHUA SHAKER GARMENT CO., LIMITED

JIUZHOU ARTS SOFT LOADING DESIGN CO., LIMITED
JUKE TRADINGS LIMITED

KLB TRADE CO., LIMITED

KOREA LIANGMIMA (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL BEAUTY

CHAIN CO., LIMITED

KOREA MANYIXUAN (GROUP) CO., LIMITED
LATENT DRAGON ELECTRONIC LIMITED
LCW & Pros Holdings Limited

LEAD ROUTE LIMITED
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1868128
0954062
2058057
1868018
2057585
1713126
2057995
2057740

0954240
2058488
2057887
2057541
1868072
1868079
1868143
1868042
1868020
1869133
0836366
2057778
0887005
1868944
1215394
2057533
2057985
14268717
1712964
2058067
1868328
1867704
1215518
2057540

LEADER CROWN INVESTMENTS LIMITED

LONGSUN CHEMICAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

LOYAL ORIGIN (HONG KONG) LIMITED

MAX VANTAGE TRADING LIMITED

MDIJ LIMITED

MEISHI (CHINA) ANTI-AGING LIMITED

MEIYA GROUP GLOBAL, LIMITED

MENG NI DAN ER (UK) INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

MIKKO INVESTMENTS LIMITED

MING RICH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MK INTERNATIONAL DESIGN CO., LIMITED
NEWTIME TRADING LIMITED

NINGBO APLUS ARTS CRAFTS CO., LIMITED
NINGBO FUCHUN CO., LIMITED

NINGBO KAIKAI STATIONERY CO., LIMITED
NINGBO RISE STATIONERY CO., LIMITED
NONGHYUP FEED CO., LIMITED

NORTH TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) LIMITED -THE-
ONE CARD (HK) LIMITED

ORIENTAL VANTAGE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
OUNCE.COM.HK LIMITED

PARAMOUNT GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

PEOPLE ELECTRIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
PINGUAN TRADE BUSSINESS CONSULTING CO., LIMITED
PRIMEROSE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

PROFIT EXPRESS INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
Platinum International Trading (HK) Limited

Professional Linked Consulting Limited

QINGDAO HAOTONG TRADE CO., LIMITED

R.G.S Diamonds HK Limited

REGAL FULL LIMITED

ROECE (GERMANY) HOLDING CO., LIMITED
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2057832
1713190
2058552
2058060
1426864

2057918

2057565
1868902
2057969
1868917
1312095
1868908
1568934
2058512
2058442
2057441
1868149
2058044

2058403
2058586
1713028
1713080
1312553

0023114
1867990
0836014
1426913
1569015
2057805
0886954
1867660

RUIAN FAR EUROPE INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

RUIJIA INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS LIMITED
S FRAME LIMITED
SHANGHAI NINESTAR TRADING CO., LIMITED

SHANGHAI PEOPLE ELECTRIC APPLIANCE WATER PUMP
GROUP LIMITED

SHANGHAI QISHAN YILIAN DRESS GROUP (HK) LIMITED

SHERRIE'S HK INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
SHUANG XI LOGISTICS TRANSPORTATION LIMITED

SHUN ZHAO ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

SINO GOLD INC LIMITED
SINO WISDOM DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SMART ZONE INC LIMITED

SNOVER INTERNATIONAL PETROCHEMICAL CO., LIMITED

SOCIETE CONGO MOTOR LIMITED
STYLE NARA CO LIMITED

SURGREE INDUSTRY LIMITED
Shenzhen Buchery Technology Co., Limited

Sinnren Group Co., Limited

Sky Tip International Trading Limited
Suisse HK Limited

Sunaqua International Co., Limited
TAIWAN AOSILI GROUP LIMITED

TAIWAN ZHANG'S GROUP HOLDINGS WINE INDUSTRY
LIMITED

TECK TAI TIMBER COMPANY, LIMITED
TOP EARN ENTERPRISE LIMITED

TOP FAITH ENTERPRISES LIMITED
TOP POWER TRADING LIMITED

TOP SUNNY TRADING LIMITED
TRANSPART TECH LIMITED

TREND CITY LIMITED

TRILLION RICH HOLDINGS LIMITED
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1713175
2057931
1868156

1312306
1868231
1215309
2057880
2058188
1215459
1868349
0954241
1869164
2057693
1867930
1312384
2058130
1867936
0346478
1113044
2057752
2057775
2058379
1868214
1427121
2058150
1713100
1867714
2057911
1867643

1427118
2057730
2057671

Transion Textile Trade Co., Limited
Tsuen Kwong One Stop Promotion Company Limited

UNITARY INTO (MAO) AUSPICIOUS INVESTMENTS
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

UNITED KINGDOM ELIZABETH HOLDING LIMITED
UNITED STATES NATIONAL LIFE SCIENCE CO., LIMITED -THE-
UNITED TECH ASIA LIMITED

USA GEMUSI INTERNATIONAL HOLDING CO., LIMITED
USA Mellon Electronics HK Co., Limited

VAST GREAT (HONG KONG) LIMITED

VAST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

WANG KEI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

WELL PROSPECT HONG KONG INVESTMENT LIMITED
WELLBACK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

WELTECH TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

WINWELL PLASTICS MANUFACTORY LIMITED
WISDOM CHINA DREAM FINANCIAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
WISE TREND CONSULTANTS LIMITED

WORLD CHINA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

WTC LIMITED

Wenzhou Jingi microfinance company Limited

XIANGYING TRADE LIMITED

XINAO GROUP LIMITED

XINTU TRADE CO., LIMITED

Xing Dong Technology (Hong Kong) Limited

YCL TRADE CO., LIMITED

YERONG INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

YICHEN GIFT CO., LIMITED

YICK SANG MONEY EXCHANGE LIMITED

YINGLUNBAO (HK) INT'L EDUCATION INVESTMENT AND
DEVELOPMENT GROUP LIMITED

YUELU INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION GROUP CO., LIMITED
Yi-Le International (HK) Co., Limited

Yuming Industrial Development Co., Limited
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1868315 ZERO GRAVITY PROPULSION SYSTEMS LIMITED
2057616 ZHEIIANG ELECTRIC TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

2058261 ZHIMEI LIGHTING CO., LIMITED FER SAEHETRA S
1867937 ZHIYUAN GROUP STOCK CO., LIMITED EEEE G ETRAT
1712917 ZHONGII ZHIYE (CHINA) HOLDINGS LIMITED o (o ) e TR A
0954293 ZHUO MA GROUP (H.K.) LIMITED HIFEREBARAE
2057990 Zhengxin Zhongma Rubber (Xiamen) Co., Limited EFhESRB(EFDARAE
2058309 Zhun Ying Trading Co., Limited I B TR AT
1867770 o BT B RS P B B AR
EAMRAE]

3 November 2017 Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies



	Structure
	G.N. 8079


